
SOUTH YORKSHIRE MOTORHOMES & CARAVANS

“
”

     Welcome 

As many customers will know, we like to keep in touch by issuing a regular newsletter to make sure you’re 
informed about all our events, developments and promotions. Now we’re keen to make it even easier to 
keep you up to date and have launched a new service so we can contact you electronically where possible. 
As well as helping the environment by reducing the amount of paper we use, our email alerts mean that 
you’ll get to hear about any special o�ers, reductions, open days or other initiatives that much sooner.  We 
    just need your email address and there three simple ways to register: Give us a call on 01909 
     565661, send an email to info@symc.co.uk or log on to our website at www.symc.co.uk and click the 
        subscribe button. Your details won’t be passed on to any third party and you can unsubscribe at any time.

KEEPING IN TOUCH

NEWSLETTER
CARAVANS
MOTORHOMES
SOUTH YORKSHIRE

IS
SU

E 0
5

      to South Yorkshire Motorhomes & Caravans 5th newsletter. 2008 
has been a very busy year for us. Not only have we invested alot of time and money into our internet 
site & we also launched our inhouse motorhome & caravan warranty service. Come & visit us soon and 
take advantage of our end of season bargains.

We’re sorry to announce that in September this year, 
Avondale Coachcraft Ltd went into administration 
and ceased to manufacture touring caravans.                            
Unfortunately that means the company can no 
longer honour any warranties issued with its 
vehicles. In line with our strong commitment to 
after sales care, however, we want to reassure those 
customers a�ected that we will honour any 
warranty agreement for the �rst 12 months of 
ownership. Extended warranties given by Avondale 
for up to �ve years after purchase won’t be covered 
but we’ll do everything we can to rectify any prob-
lems that may arise and try to keep costs to a 
minimum. We still o�er an extensive range of 
caravans and motorhomes from leading manufac-
turers including Elddis, Coachman and Lunar, 
among others. Call into our showroom or visit the 
website to �nd out more about the wide variety of 
models and accessories available. 

CUSTOMER COMMITMENT
If you’ve ever had the inconvenience of a puncture when you’ve been on 
the road then you’ll be interested to hear about a clever new product 
designed to solve the problem. Ultraseal prevents 95 per cent of punctures 
by permanently sealing them as they happen. E�ective on punctures up to 
6mm and tested at speeds of up to 150mph, Ultraseal provides an instant 

DON’T LET PUNCTURES SLOW YOU 
DOWN!

repair that will last for the life 
of the tyre – and avoids 
disruption to a pleasant 
trip out. To �nd out 
more, ring our service                  
department on     
01909 568720.



black horse

Approved
Dealer

Please do not hesitate to contact us 
with any enquiries regarding our stock of 
new and used Motorhomes and Caravans. We 
look forward to welcoming you to our showroom.

You are only a click away from a incredible range 
of new and used Motorhomes and Caravans

www.symc.co.uk

SWIFT

MOTORHOME FRANCHISE

To strengthen our existing portfolio of products we have acquired the 

franchise for Swift Motorhomes. Across 4 ranges there are 15 models to chose from.

Enclosed with this newsletter is our 2009 calendar, with our compliments. It lists forthcoming holidays and 
show dates to help you plan for the year ahead. The calendar also makes a great gift for fellow caravan 
enthusiasts and it’s on sale now for just £3.99 including postage and packing. So, if you need a thoughtful 
gift for a friend or relative, give us a call and place your order.

PLANNING AHEAD

AVONDALE ARGENTE 550 

AVONDALE EAGLE

AVONDALE DART 556

ELDDIS ODYSSEY 524

ELDDIS SUPERCYCLONE

COACHMAN AMARA 550VS

COACHMAN LASER 650

AUTOCRUISE STARSPIRIT

PILOTE ADVENTURA 610FP

AUTOCRUISE WENTWORTH

SWIFT KONTIKI 650Z

END OF SEASON BARGAINS
2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2003

1995

£12,995
£14,695
£10,795
£13,995
£15,995
£13,495
£18,595
£37,995
£36,995
£28,995
£17,995

£1,600

£1,375

£1,200

£1,050

£2,250

£1,045

£1,745

£2,140

£2,100

£2,000

£2,000

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

SAVING

We are pleased to announce that 
South Yorkshire Motorhomes have 
been appointed as Swift                    
Motorhome Dealers for the 2009 
season. This further strengthens 
our existing portfolio of Motor-
home products that includes 
Autocruise, Elddis, Lunar and Pilote, 
The Swift range of Motorhomes 
include Sundance, Bolero, Kontiki, 
Voyager and Mondial. We shall be 
stocking a cross section of 
products from all the ranges from 
January onwards.

SWIFT APPOINTMENT

JANUARY
           1   2   3   4   5  
6   7   8   9   1 0  1 1  1 2  
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30


	newsletter05_front
	newsletter05_back.pdf

