

take advantage of our end of season bargains.

KEEPING IN TOUCH

As many customers will know, we like to keep in touch by issuing a regular newsletter to make sure you're informed about all our events, developments and promotions. Now we're keen to make it even easier to keep you up to date and have launched a new service so we can contact you electronically where possible. As well as helping the environment by reducing the amount of paper we use, our email alerts mean that you'll get to hear about any special offers, reductions, open days or other initiatives that much sooner. We just need your email address and there three simple ways to register: Give us a call on 01909 565661, send an email to info@symc.co.uk or log on to our website at www.symc.co.uk and click the subscribe button. Your details won't be passed on to any third party and you can unsubscribe at any time.

site & we also launched our inhouse motorhome & caravan warranty service. Come & visit us soon and

Click Here...

CUSTOMER COMMITMENT

We're sorry to announce that in September this year, Avondale Coachcraft Ltd went into administration and ceased to manufacture touring caravans. Unfortunately that means the company can no longer honour any warranties issued with its vehicles. In line with our strong commitment to after sales care, however, we want to reassure those customers affected that we will honour any warranty agreement for the first 12 months of ownership. Extended warranties given by Avondale for up to five years after purchase won't be covered but we'll do everything we can to rectify any problems that may arise and try to keep costs to a minimum. We still offer an extensive range of caravans and motorhomes from leading manufacturers including Elddis, Coachman and Lunar, among others. Call into our showroom or visit the website to find out more about the wide variety of models and accessories available.

DON'T LET PUNCTURES SLOW YOU DOWN!

If you've ever had the inconvenience of a puncture when you've been on the road then you'll be interested to hear about a clever new product designed to solve the problem. Ultraseal prevents 95 per cent of punctures by permanently sealing them as they happen. Effective on punctures up to 6mm and tested at speeds of up to 150mph, Ultraseal provides an instant

repair that will last for the life of the tyre – and avoids disruption to a pleasant trip out. To find out more, ring our service department on 01909 568720.





YOU CAN'T PULLA BETTER DEAL...

PLANNING AHEAD

Enclosed with this newsletter is our 2009 calendar, with our compliments. It lists forthcoming holidays and show dates to help you plan for the year ahead. The calendar also makes a great gift for fellow caravan enthusiasts and it's on sale now for just £3.99 including postage and packing. So, if you need a thoughtful gift for a friend or relative, give us a call and place your order.

JANUARY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SWIFT APPOINTMENT

We are pleased to announce that South Yorkshire Motorhomes have Swift been appointed as Motorhome Dealers for the 2009 season. This further strengthens our existing portfolio of Motorhome products that includes Autocruise, Elddis, Lunar and Pilote, The Swift range of Motorhomes include Sundance, Bolero, Kontiki, Voyager and Mondial. We shall be stocking a cross section of products from all the ranges from January onwards.

END OF SEASON BARGAINS

AVONDALE ARGENTE 550	2008	SAVING	£1,600	£12,995
AVONDALE EAGLE	2008	SAVING	£1,375	£14,695
AVONDALE DART 556	2008	SAVING	£1,200	£10,795
ELDDIS ODYSSEY 524	2008	SAVING	£1,050	£13,995
ELDDIS SUPERCYCLONE	2008	SAVING	£2,250	£15,995
COACHMAN AMARA 550VS	2008	SAVING	£1,045	£13,495
COACHMAN LASER 650	2008	SAVING	£1,745	£18,595
AUTOCRUISE STARSPIRIT	2008	SAVING	£2,140	£37,995
PILOTE ADVENTURA 610FP	2008	SAVING	£2,100	£36,995
AUTOCRUISE WENTWORTH	2003	SAVING	£2,000	£28,995
SWIFT KONTIKI 650Z	1995	SAVING	£2,000	£17,995

Please do not hesitate to contact us with any enquiries regarding our stock of new and used Motorhomes and Caravans. We look forward to welcoming you to our showroom.

Rotherham Road, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3RF

01909 565661 www.symc.co.uk



You are only a click away from a incredible range of new and used Motorhomes and Caravans

WWW.Symc.co.uk











